
Kylie Everhart
Market President
682-444-0617
kylie.everhart@fridayhealthplans.com 
 
Eddie Burkhart
Market President, West Region; CO, NV, OK
702-528-7772
eddie.burkhart@fridayhealthplans.com

Marc Capogrossi
Senior Director of Sales, GA and NC
404-606-1472
marc.capogrossi@fridayhealthplans.com

Lisa Kwiecien
Director of Channel Development 
303-929-3928 
lisa.kwiecien@fridayhealthplans.com

Friday Health Plans Broker Contacts

Jeff Arnold
Senior Sales Executive
770-880-5522
jeff.arnold@fridayhealthplans.com
Savannah, Augusta, Macon, Columbus

Hunter Crawford
Sales Executive, Atlanta and Athens
678-617-4731
hunter.crawford@fridayhealthplans.com

GEORGIA

Connie Scidmore
Senior Sales Executive  
719-252-4998
connie.scidmore@fridayhealthplans.com
Colorado Springs, Durango, Grand 
Junction, Pueblo, Vail, Southern Colorado

COLORADO

Danielle Byers
Senior Sales Executive
865-232-4849
danielle.byers@fridayhealthplans.com

NORTH CAROLINA

Lerice Beckom
Sales Executive
773-255-1779
lerice.beckom@fridayhealthplans.com

NEVADA

Tashara Houston
Senior Sales Executive
405-476-7776
tashara.houston@fridayhealthplans.com

OKLAHOMA
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Friday Broker Portal
Quotes and online applications
agents.fridayhealthplans.com

Friday Broker Hub
Plan documents, sales materials, 
formulary, network, and 
appointment process.
fridayhealthplans.com/broker-hub

Broker Support
Contact for broker help
brokers@fridayhealthplans.com

Friday Care Crew
For client/member needs
Available 8am-5pm MST
questions@fridayhealthplans.com

Friday Health Plans Support Contacts

Friday Appointment Process
Appointment application - submit  
and get email from Evolve in 48  
hours to complete contract.
fridayhealthplans.com/broker-hub/
appointment
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